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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:37.31
Evans, Sarah E 20 Huggins, Maddy E 21
Halden, Jenny 24 Muzito, Gloria A 21

25.05 26.75 22.1623.35
AGTCH-GA2 1:39.21

Rothwell, Vivien E 19 Brisson, Sabyne 19
Ripkova, Zora 22 Hadjiloizou, Anna 19

25.46 27.81 21.9324.01
BFSU-FL3 1:39.52

Velden, Alice 19 Mansson, Julia V 22
Jernstedt, Edith M 22 McDade, Maryn 18

25.49 27.83 22.5923.61
BGTCH-GA4 1:40.60

Ferrari, Jillian D 19 Sabin, Clarissa D 21
Smith, Kiah 20 Stanisavljevic, Nina 20

25.56 28.34 22.5524.15
CFSU-FL5 x1:41.97

Barger, Isabelle 18 Riederer, Evy 18
Bishop, Mabry T 20 Caamano, Kiara A 20

26.74 28.44 22.5024.29
CGTCH-GA6 x1:42.43

Erlendsdottir, Elisabeth 19Chunn, Kendal A 21
Chan, Samantha 17 Pape, Caroline C 22

26.08 29.09 22.9024.36
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:26.17
Herbet, Mason J 22 Baravelli, Tommaso 22
Bork, Sam R 20 Keblys, Jokubas 22

21.78 24.22 19.3020.87
AGTCH-GA2 1:26.73

Saka, Berke 21 Caballero, Joao V 22
Jones, Stephen R 20 Gapinski, David A 21

22.02 23.62 19.5821.51
BFSU-FL3 1:27.86

Arkhangelsky, Michel 19Oddo, Seneca 18
Robinson, Logan 18 Covington, Rian J 21

22.50 24.74 19.8420.78
BGTCH-GA4 1:27.96

Richardson, Chris E 20 Odorici, Leandro V 21
Romero, Antonio 21 Yeboah, Robin 21

22.78 24.04 20.1720.97
CFSU-FL5 x1:28.60

Pavlidi, Arijus 22 Egri-Martin, Marcos S 20
Butters, Eli B 21 Rich, Andrew 20

22.54 24.57 19.6621.83
CGTCH-GA6 x1:29.91

McCormick, Alex 22 Killius, Julian 21
Johnson, Brodie 18 Burnley, Blake 19

23.23 24.54 20.4721.67
DFSU-FL7 x1:32.03

Cecchi, Nico 19 Listor, Daniel 18
Rennard, Charlie 19 Wise, Calvin 22

23.22 25.33 21.0222.46

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 20Brzozowski, Julia A1 10:03.85
26.76 29.41 30.0730.00
30.27 30.20 30.46 30.57
30.51 30.78 30.54 30.53
30.55 30.65 31.03 30.61
30.75 30.88 30.49 28.79

FSU-FL 21Dyjak, Ella S2 10:13.82
28.66 30.98 30.9731.14
31.04 30.86 30.91 30.80
30.77 31.01 30.77 30.76
30.82 30.74 30.67 30.64
30.68 30.66 30.82 30.12

FSU-FL 20Goodwin, Gabby3 10:20.25
27.03 29.98 31.1231.12
31.26 30.94 31.14 31.13
31.06 31.30 31.13 31.28
31.44 31.55 31.72 31.73
31.46 31.66 31.83 30.37

GTCH-GA 18Gyurinovics, Lili4 10:20.60
27.81 30.01 30.9630.88
31.16 31.01 30.99 31.49
31.22 31.81 31.55 31.84
31.96 31.32 32.09 32.56
31.37 31.54 30.67 28.36

GTCH-GA 21Burke, Lily J5 10:23.17
27.72 30.03 31.4331.17
31.73 31.53 31.25 31.79
31.57 31.56 32.23 31.91
31.07 32.36 31.26 31.45
31.75 31.21 31.15 29.00

FSU-FL 18Patrick, McKenna6 x10:23.52
27.97 30.65 31.4930.89
31.52 31.29 31.51 31.60
31.50 31.40 31.43 31.43
31.59 31.46 31.05 31.32
31.75 31.64 31.24 30.79

GTCH-GA 19Guzzino, Mary Grace7 10:33.43
28.59 30.85 31.5431.46
31.64 31.67 31.67 30.79
31.14 31.63 31.75 31.63
32.00 31.81 32.41 32.71
32.95 32.92 32.44 31.83

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Kilavuz, Mert1 9:01.16
25.06 26.78 27.0627.03
27.26 27.25 27.26 27.20
27.16 27.19 27.18 27.12
27.16 27.12 27.05 27.24
27.65 27.42 27.57 26.40

GTCH-GA 18Vetkoetter, Lukas2 9:04.97
24.91 27.17 27.5027.32
27.74 27.30 27.38 27.47
27.35 27.43 27.41 27.33
27.42 27.41 27.48 27.64
27.59 27.39 27.43 26.30

GTCH-GA 20Perks, Charles3 9:18.71
25.59 27.71 28.6928.10
28.59 28.46 28.26 28.17
28.14 28.20 28.20 28.02
28.07 28.12 28.16 28.01
28.14 27.79 27.55 26.74

FSU-FL 21Pusnik, Jaka4 9:27.63
25.47 27.39 27.7027.53
27.52 27.96 28.02 28.39
28.85 29.16 28.94 29.24
28.95 29.09 29.24 29.11
29.21 29.07 28.80 27.99

GTCH-GA 20Santos, Sean A5 x9:29.91
26.20 28.34 28.7628.65
28.57 28.82 28.90 28.81
28.92 28.80 28.77 28.76
28.62 28.98 28.79 28.72
28.67 28.24 28.41 27.18

FSU-FL 22Quirie, David6 9:44.25
24.47 27.99 29.2128.68
29.27 29.67 29.68 29.50
29.84 29.97 30.05 30.08
30.03 29.87 29.95 29.35
30.02 29.66 29.16 27.80

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Murphy, Sophie P1 1:46.59
25.45 27.36 26.9726.81

GTCH-GA 18Masud, Zara2 1:46.80
25.32 27.16 27.0927.23

GTCH-GA 20Wright, Phoebe3 1:48.96
25.38 27.70 27.8828.00

FSU-FL 20Freeman, Sophie A4 1:49.97
25.61 27.76 28.4428.16

FSU-FL 21Arnold, Brooke E*5 1:50.04
26.12 27.59 28.2528.08

FSU-FL 21Ratiu, Maysa*5 1:50.04
25.82 27.39 28.7928.04

FSU-FL 18Orlando, Peyton7 x1:50.58
25.46 27.76 29.0628.30

GTCH-GA 17Klinefelter, Isabella8 x1:51.40
25.69 27.68 29.1428.89

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 23Yanchev, Yordan M1 1:35.93
21.86 23.76 25.4524.86

GTCH-GA 20Balduccini, Ricky2 1:35.97
21.83 23.94 25.5324.67

FSU-FL 18Robinson, Logan3 1:36.12
22.28 24.33 24.7924.72
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

GTCH-GA 20Richardson, Chris E4 1:36.46
22.71 24.27 24.7824.70

GTCH-GA 19Sega, Vitor5 1:36.49
22.93 24.11 24.8024.65

FSU-FL 21Kurtdere, Utku6 1:37.18
22.90 24.60 24.9424.74

GTCH-GA 21Gerhard, Ben M7 x1:38.63
23.06 25.08 25.1025.39

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 20Evans, Sarah E1 54.01
26.59 27.42

GTCH-GA 19Ferrari, Jillian D2 54.26
26.30 27.96

FSU-FL 19Velden, Alice3 54.66
26.34 28.32

GTCH-GA 19Rothwell, Vivien E4 54.69
26.60 28.09

GTCH-GA 23Hixenbaugh, Emma5 56.25
26.88 29.37

GTCH-GA 19Erlendsdottir, Elisabeth6 x56.44
27.65 28.79

FSU-FL 21Bird, Jenny M7 56.47
27.37 29.10

FSU-FL 18Barger, Isabelle8 x57.78
27.70 30.08

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Saka, Berke1 47.07
22.65 24.42

FSU-FL 20Wilson, Max G2 47.58
23.04 24.54

FSU-FL 20Rich, Andrew3 48.16
23.54 24.62

FSU-FL 19Arkhangelsky, Michel4 48.61
23.26 25.35

FSU-FL 22Pavlidi, Arijus*5 x49.12
23.51 25.61

GTCH-GA 21El Ghaziri, Ramy*5 49.12
23.04 26.08

GTCH-GA 22McCormick, Alex7 49.36
23.86 25.50

GTCH-GA 21Mezzogori, Giacomo8 x50.72
25.02 25.70

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 21Huggins, Maddy E1 59.51
28.06 31.45

GTCH-GA 19Brisson, Sabyne2 1:01.03
29.01 32.02

FSU-FL 22Mansson, Julia V3 1:01.78
29.18 32.60

GTCH-GA 21Sabin, Clarissa D4 1:03.23
29.50 33.73

GTCH-GA 21Chunn, Kendal A5 1:03.79
30.12 33.67

FSU-FL 18Riederer, Evy6 1:03.92
29.69 34.23

FSU-FL 21Moran, Rachel K7 x1:05.28
30.64 34.64

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 22Caballero, Joao V1 53.55
25.34 28.21

FSU-FL 22Baravelli, Tommaso*2 54.29
25.44 28.85

GTCH-GA 21Killius, Julian*2 54.29
25.25 29.04

FSU-FL 20Christensen, Mathias4 54.72
25.62 29.10

FSU-FL 20Egri-Martin, Marcos S5 55.39
26.13 29.26

FSU-FL 18Arnold, Lleyton6 x55.52
26.16 29.36

GTCH-GA 18Beladi, Branden7 56.14
26.24 29.90

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 22Jernstedt, Edith M1 1:57.64
26.49 29.70 31.1830.27

GTCH-GA 22Ripkova, Zora2 1:59.76
27.22 30.47 31.2430.83

GTCH-GA 18Masud, Zara3 2:00.83
26.78 30.51 32.1331.41

FSU-FL 20Bishop, Mabry T4 2:01.94
27.00 30.89 31.9032.15

GTCH-GA 17Chan, Samantha5 2:02.57
27.60 30.37 33.1931.41

FSU-FL 20Goodwin, Gabby6 2:08.58
28.57 32.51 33.8933.61

FSU-FL 19Duhamel, Aimee--- NS
 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Romero, Antonio1 1:46.90
24.02 27.62 27.7027.56

FSU-FL 18Robinson, Logan2 1:47.07
24.46 27.34 27.2028.07

GTCH-GA 19Gibbs, Henry C3 1:47.29
24.79 27.55 27.6527.30

GTCH-GA 18Johnson, Brodie4 1:48.58
23.56 27.36 29.3128.35

GTCH-GA 20Jones, Stephen R5 x1:48.61
23.94 27.80 28.4228.45

FSU-FL 21Pusnik, Jaka6 1:48.88
24.51 27.89 28.3028.18

FSU-FL 20Olsson, Gustav7 1:50.43
23.59 27.76 30.2228.86

FSU-FL 22Wise, Calvin8 x1:51.43
24.66 27.96 30.2928.52

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 19Hadjiloizou, Anna1 22.74
FSU-FL 21Muzito, Gloria A2 22.97
GTCH-GA 20Stanisavljevic, Nina3 23.10
FSU-FL 18McDade, Maryn4 23.14
FSU-FL 18Steigerwald, Nika5 23.28
FSU-FL 20Caamano, Kiara A6 x23.34
GTCH-GA 22Pape, Caroline C7 23.40
GTCH-GA 21Porterϐield, Caroline E8 x23.45

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Odorici, Leandro V1 20.13
GTCH-GA 21Yeboah, Robin2 20.21
FSU-FL 22Keblys, Jokubas3 20.29
GTCH-GA 21Gapinski, David A4 20.36
FSU-FL 20Bork, Sam R5 20.55
FSU-FL 18Oddo, Seneca6 20.71
GTCH-GA 19Burnley, Blake7 x20.92
FSU-FL 20Wilson, Max G8 x21.10

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL 22Clark, Kayleigh M1 306.00
FSU-FL 18Hall, Evelyn2 264.45
GTCH-GA 20Melish, Amanda3 256.95
GTCH-GA 19Powley, Elizabeth4 250.58
FSU-FL 21Carder, Cassidy5 249.00
GTCH-GA 22Bradescu, Anna6 235.80
GTCH-GA 20Gilroy, Ava7 x232.80
FSU-FL 21Gregersen, Isabel A8 x221.63

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA 20Fowler, Max1 334.43
FSU-FL 19Martinez, Carlos2 294.60
FSU-FL 18Turner, Noah3 282.60
FSU-FL 19Bessire, Jack4 280.43
FSU-FL 19Schroeder, Hayden5 x280.13
GTCH-GA 21Dotson, Luke6 278.78
GTCH-GA 21Scott, Alex7 256.58
GTCH-GA 21Klier, Elijah--- NS

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Murphy, Sophie P1 49.64
24.06 25.58

FSU-FL 21Muzito, Gloria A2 50.04
24.36 25.68

GTCH-GA 19Hadjiloizou, Anna3 50.14
24.21 25.93

FSU-FL 20Caamano, Kiara A4 50.37
24.58 25.79

FSU-FL 18Orlando, Peyton5 50.97
24.47 26.50
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(#17  Women 100 Yard Free)

FSU-FL 18McDade, Maryn6 x51.05
24.61 26.44

GTCH-GA 17Klinefelter, Isabella7 51.22
24.57 26.65

GTCH-GA 20Smith, Kiah8 x51.42
24.46 26.96

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 23Yanchev, Yordan M1 43.89
21.31 22.58

GTCH-GA 21Odorici, Leandro V2 44.23
21.51 22.72

FSU-FL 22Herbet, Mason J3 44.36
21.16 23.20

GTCH-GA 21Yeboah, Robin4 44.51
21.29 23.22

FSU-FL 19Arkhangelsky, Michel5 44.64
21.77 22.87

GTCH-GA 21Gapinski, David A6 44.85
21.67 23.18

GTCH-GA 20Balduccini, Ricky7 x45.12
21.52 23.60

FSU-FL 18Oddo, Seneca8 x45.67
22.25 23.42

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 20Wright, Phoebe1 1:57.65
27.81 30.05 29.4030.39

FSU-FL 20Freeman, Sophie A2 2:00.30
28.19 30.12 31.3630.63

GTCH-GA 19Erlendsdottir, Elisabeth3 2:01.61
28.25 31.03 30.9431.39

FSU-FL 19Hinnerichs, Reese4 2:01.89
28.76 30.28 31.7631.09

GTCH-GA 20Dirkzwager, Ariana5 2:03.03
28.21 30.64 32.3031.88

FSU-FL 20Evans, Sarah E6 2:03.62
28.49 30.61 1:04.52

GTCH-GA 21Livingston, Sarah C7 x2:05.51
28.72 31.18 33.3032.31

FSU-FL 18Marusik, Karlee8 x2:05.86
28.85 31.44 1:05.57

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Saka, Berke1 1:43.89
24.63 26.07 26.8426.35

GTCH-GA 20Richardson, Chris E2 1:45.63
25.05 26.71 26.9226.95

FSU-FL 20Rich, Andrew3 1:45.93
24.78 26.94 26.9827.23

FSU-FL 22Pavlidi, Arijus4 1:46.35
25.27 27.04 27.3526.69

GTCH-GA 22McCormick, Alex5 1:47.93
25.38 27.24 27.5327.78

FSU-FL 19Iverson, Mathew6 1:48.85
25.53 27.85 27.9227.55

FSU-FL 20Wilson, Max G7 x1:51.74
25.43 27.59 29.4829.24

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 21Huggins, Maddy E1 2:07.98
29.15 32.26 33.6032.97

GTCH-GA 19Brisson, Sabyne2 2:12.10
30.09 33.41 34.4834.12

FSU-FL 22Mansson, Julia V3 2:12.38
30.78 33.65 33.8334.12

GTCH-GA 21Sabin, Clarissa D4 2:16.81
31.18 34.39 35.8135.43

GTCH-GA 21Chunn, Kendal A5 2:19.10
31.82 35.65 35.8335.80

FSU-FL 21Boals, Sydney E6 2:20.30
32.49 36.24 35.6335.94

GTCH-GA 19Guzzino, Mary Grace7 x2:20.39
32.55 35.76 36.3235.76

FSU-FL 21Moran, Rachel K8 x2:20.85
32.33 35.81 36.4836.23

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 22Caballero, Joao V1 1:57.94
27.14 30.22 30.4830.10

FSU-FL 20Christensen, Mathias2 1:58.74
26.74 29.97 31.2330.80

FSU-FL 22Baravelli, Tommaso3 1:58.94
27.26 30.15 30.9930.54

GTCH-GA 21Killius, Julian4 2:01.02
27.32 31.25 31.3431.11

FSU-FL 18Arnold, Lleyton5 2:01.51
27.73 30.99 31.4731.32

GTCH-GA 18Beladi, Branden6 2:02.45
27.58 31.26 32.0431.57

GTCH-GA 20Santos, Sean A7 x2:03.96
28.13 31.60 32.3331.90

FSU-FL 22Wise, Calvin8 x2:05.90
28.74 32.25 32.4032.51

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 18Masud, Zara1 4:54.34
27.29 29.45 29.6729.47
29.73 29.37 29.98 30.51
30.53 28.34

GTCH-GA 21Murphy, Sophie P2 4:58.08
27.28 29.24 30.4429.87
30.86 30.49 30.23 30.89
29.78 29.00

FSU-FL 20Brzozowski, Julia A3 5:01.31
26.92 29.77 30.2029.95
30.64 30.97 30.86 31.10
31.08 29.82

FSU-FL 21Arnold, Brooke E4 5:01.37
27.66 29.91 30.6630.26
30.68 30.54 30.63 30.84
30.50 29.69

FSU-FL 20Goodwin, Gabby5 5:01.95
27.60 29.72 30.8430.40
30.88 30.60 30.55 30.99
30.76 29.61

FSU-FL 18Patrick, McKenna6 x5:02.19
27.89 30.03 31.1130.94
30.90 31.11 30.26 30.20
30.35 29.40

GTCH-GA 18Gyurinovics, Lili7 5:04.22
27.39 29.77 30.4030.15
30.97 30.86 31.19 31.44
31.24 30.81

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Kilavuz, Mert1 4:23.53
24.55 26.58 26.7226.57
26.86 26.80 26.73 26.65
26.65 25.42

GTCH-GA 18Vetkoetter, Lukas2 4:23.83
24.36 26.32 26.9426.74
27.15 27.08 26.91 26.71
26.59 25.03

GTCH-GA 19Sega, Vitor3 4:27.09
24.39 26.75 27.2326.96
27.27 27.36 26.97 27.09
27.34 25.73

GTCH-GA 21Gerhard, Ben M4 x4:27.47
24.31 26.68 27.1427.08
27.64 27.69 27.50 27.44
27.10 24.89

FSU-FL 23Yanchev, Yordan M5 4:32.31
23.90 26.24 27.4726.69
28.06 28.47 27.54 27.85
28.01 28.08

FSU-FL 21Pusnik, Jaka6 4:36.38
25.03 27.26 27.9027.64
28.00 28.27 27.91 28.34
28.33 27.70

FSU-FL 22Quirie, David7 4:44.35
24.29 26.81 28.4227.52
29.68 30.31 30.27 29.64
29.45 27.96

GTCH-GA 20Perks, Charles--- X4:33.80
25.21 26.98 27.7427.59
27.71 27.88 27.79 27.93
27.89 27.08
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#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 22Ripkova, Zora1 53.27
25.29 27.98

FSU-FL 22Jernstedt, Edith M2 53.51
25.09 28.42

FSU-FL 20Freeman, Sophie A3 53.84
25.22 28.62

FSU-FL 24Halden, Jenny4 54.34
24.72 29.62

GTCH-GA 17Chan, Samantha5 54.82
25.62 29.20

FSU-FL 20Bishop, Mabry T6 x54.95
26.20 28.75

GTCH-GA 20Smith, Kiah7 55.51
25.76 29.75

GTCH-GA 22Pape, Caroline C8 x56.43
25.70 30.73

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 18Robinson, Logan1 47.17
22.14 25.03

GTCH-GA 20Jones, Stephen R2 48.12
22.38 25.74

GTCH-GA 21El Ghaziri, Ramy3 48.21
22.58 25.63

GTCH-GA 21Romero, Antonio4 48.22
22.43 25.79

FSU-FL 20Olsson, Gustav5 48.39
22.25 26.14

FSU-FL 20Bork, Sam R6 48.64
22.89 25.75

GTCH-GA 18Johnson, Brodie7 x48.70
22.53 26.17

FSU-FL 22Herbet, Mason J8 x49.61
23.05 26.56

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL 22Clark, Kayleigh M1 306.45
FSU-FL 21Gregersen, Isabel A2 286.05
FSU-FL 18Hall, Evelyn3 275.03
FSU-FL 21Carder, Cassidy4 x274.28
GTCH-GA 22Bradescu, Anna5 271.05
GTCH-GA 20Gilroy, Ava6 254.85
GTCH-GA 20Melish, Amanda7 244.13
GTCH-GA 19Powley, Elizabeth8 x236.70

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA 20Fowler, Max1 380.70
FSU-FL 19Martinez, Carlos2 357.75
GTCH-GA 21Dotson, Luke3 314.55
FSU-FL 19Schroeder, Hayden4 310.65
FSU-FL 18Turner, Noah5 293.40
GTCH-GA 21Scott, Alex6 272.63
GTCH-GA 21Klier, Elijah7 x101.70

FSU-FL 19Bessire, Jack--- NS
 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 22Jernstedt, Edith M1 1:59.71
26.01 30.46 28.4234.82

FSU-FL 21Huggins, Maddy E2 2:00.18
26.31 32.67 28.7032.50

GTCH-GA 21Chunn, Kendal A3 2:01.10
26.40 31.01 28.8234.87

GTCH-GA 21Sabin, Clarissa D4 2:04.83
26.85 32.29 30.0135.68

FSU-FL 21Boals, Sydney E5 2:05.49
26.92 32.04 29.5436.99

FSU-FL 19Hinnerichs, Reese6 x2:07.29
27.05 32.39 30.7737.08

GTCH-GA 21Burke, Lily J7 2:07.45
27.32 32.30 28.9738.86

GTCH-GA 19Guzzino, Mary Grace--- DQ
27.79 31.92 30.9037.51

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 21Saka, Berke1 1:44.65
22.94 26.50 25.5029.71

FSU-FL 20Christensen, Mathias2 1:45.81
22.68 27.22 26.0129.90

GTCH-GA 21Mezzogori, Giacomo3 1:50.13
24.13 27.88 26.3231.80

GTCH-GA 21Romero, Antonio4 1:50.38
23.46 28.52 26.1432.26

FSU-FL 22Baravelli, Tommaso5 1:51.33
24.26 29.16 26.6431.27

FSU-FL 21Kurtdere, Utku6 1:51.44
23.85 27.93 26.3333.33

GTCH-GA 19Gibbs, Henry C7 x1:53.03
24.05 29.10 26.1233.76

FSU-FL 20Olsson, Gustav8 x1:56.37
23.95 32.16 26.9833.28

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:30.59
Hadjiloizou, Anna 19 Stanisavljevic, Nina 20
Pape, Caroline C 22 Ferrari, Jillian D 19

22.87 22.45 22.4722.80
AFSU-FL2 1:31.21

Muzito, Gloria A 21 McDade, Maryn 18
Caamano, Kiara A 20 Evans, Sarah E 20

22.96 22.90 22.7122.64
BGTCH-GA3 1:32.12

Smith, Kiah 20 Ripkova, Zora 22
Rothwell, Vivien E 19 Murphy, Sophie P 21

23.60 22.78 22.7423.00
CFSU-FL4 1:34.95

Hardman, Mary Leigh 19Arnold, Brooke E 21
Ratiu, Maysa 21 Bishop, Mabry T 20

23.86 23.90 23.8623.33

BFSU-FL--- X1:33.67
Freeman, Sophie A 20 Halden, Jenny 24
Velden, Alice 19 Steigerwald, Nika 18

24.10 23.15 23.2723.15
CGTCH-GA--- DQ

Wright, Phoebe 20 Klinefelter, Isabella 17
Porterϐield, Caroline E 21Dirkzwager, Ariana 20

23.91 23.26 23.2623.23
 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:19.30
Bork, Sam R 20 Herbet, Mason J 22
Wilson, Max G 20 Keblys, Jokubas 22

20.46 20.99 37.85
AGTCH-GA2 1:19.77

Odorici, Leandro V 21 Balduccini, Ricky 20
Caballero, Joao V 22 Gapinski, David A 21

20.27 19.98 18.8220.70
BFSU-FL3 1:20.10

Oddo, Seneca 18 Arkhangelsky, Michel 19
Pavlidi, Arijus 22 Yanchev, Yordan M 23

20.50 20.01 39.59
CFSU-FL4 x1:20.87

Butters, Eli B 21 Covington, Rian J 21
Rich, Andrew 20 Quirie, David 22

21.19 25.34 34.34
BGTCH-GA5 1:21.21

Yeboah, Robin 21 Jones, Stephen R 20
Burnley, Blake 19 Richardson, Chris E 20

20.29 20.25 20.3420.33
CGTCH-GA6 x1:23.14

Sega, Vitor 19 Gerhard, Ben M 21
Johnson, Brodie 18 El Ghaziri, Ramy 21

20.79 20.53 20.9120.91
 
#105  Women 200 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
GTCH-GA 20Dirkzwager, Ariana1 1:49.96

25.66 27.59 28.7627.95
FSU-FLMoulson, Sara2 1:52.51

25.76 27.82 30.1028.83
FSU-FL 19Hardman, Mary Leigh3 1:53.29

25.73 28.64 29.6129.31
FSU-FL 18Marusik, Karlee4 1:56.78

26.45 28.86 30.9730.50
 
#110  Men 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 18Listor, Daniel1 55.02

25.67 29.35
 
#113  Women 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FLDewhurst, Elena1 24.17
FSU-FLHeldenbrand, Hailey2 24.57
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#118  Men 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 21Butters, Eli B1 45.83

22.04 23.79
FSU-FL 21Covington, Rian J2 46.12

22.05 24.07
 
#120  Men 200 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 19Cecchi, Nico1 1:51.91

25.52 27.66 30.0828.65
 
#125  Women 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 21Bird, Jenny M1 55.65

26.23 29.42
GTCH-GA 21Porterϐield, Caroline E2 56.42

26.57 29.85
FSU-FL 18Barger, Isabelle3 1:00.50

27.72 32.78
 
#126  Men 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 19Rennard, Charlie1 50.09

23.54 26.55
 
#129  Women 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 18Riederer, Evy1 2:06.97

26.63 33.15 31.0536.14
 
#207  Women 100 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
GTCH-GA 21Livingston, Sarah C1 57.59

27.75 29.84
FSU-FL 18Marusik, Karlee2 59.11

28.22 30.89
FSU-FLHeldenbrand, Hailey--- NS

 
#212  Men 200 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 19Cecchi, Nico1 1:51.68

24.65 27.86 30.5828.59
FSU-FL 19Rennard, Charlie2 1:52.41

24.90 28.59 29.4729.45

 
#217  Women 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
GTCH-GA 21Porterϐield, Caroline E1 51.37

24.55 26.82
FSU-FL 19Hardman, Mary Leigh2 51.61

24.73 26.88
FSU-FLDewhurst, Elena3 52.82

25.27 27.55
 
#219  Women 200 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
GTCH-GA 23Hixenbaugh, Emma1 2:01.19

28.75 30.54 30.7831.12
FSU-FL 21Bird, Jenny M2 2:05.49

28.83 31.23 33.0632.37
FSU-FLMoulson, Sara3 2:07.02

30.30 31.35 33.0832.29
FSU-FL 18Barger, Isabelle4 2:08.14

29.83 31.84 33.7332.74
FSU-FLHodgson, Kidiest--- NS

 
#221  Women 200 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 18Riederer, Evy1 2:23.35

31.85 36.28 38.1937.03
 
#222  Men 200 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 18Listor, Daniel1 2:00.29

27.39 30.76 30.9231.22
FSU-FL 20Egri-Martin, Marcos S2 2:05.67

27.46 31.35 33.6833.18
 
#223  Women 500 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 21Dyjak, Ella S1 4:58.20

27.61 29.14 29.8129.74
30.27 30.39 30.29 30.39
30.31 30.25

FSU-FLSampson, Ashley2 5:01.17
27.86 29.70 30.1830.23
30.57 30.79 30.46 30.45
30.84 30.09

FSU-FLFort, Cadence3 5:10.24
28.25 30.31 31.3731.08
31.44 31.41 31.72 31.83
31.69 31.14

 
#225  Women 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 19Duhamel, Aimee1 56.74

26.86 29.88
 
#226  Men 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
GTCH-GA 19Burnley, Blake1 48.81

22.81 26.00
 
#229  Women 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 18Orlando, Peyton1 2:06.51

26.26 31.28 29.5839.39
 
#230  Men 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL 19Iverson, Mathew1 1:50.98

23.44 27.87 26.8232.85
FSU-FL 22Wise, Calvin2 1:51.62

23.75 28.84 26.2632.77
GTCH-GA 18Beladi, Branden3 1:57.08

24.56 31.65 28.9531.92
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 230
1. Florida State University 162
2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 138

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 230
1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 174.5
2. Florida State University 125.5


